
Donna Irrigation District
Concrete Paving of the East Main Canal 

and the Mission Main Canal
Planholder List

Set Construction Supply Company Name Contact Phone / Fax Email

1 X X Donna Irrigation District Michael Kent 956-464-3641 donnaid747@hotmail.com

101 N. Salinas Blvd. 

Donna, TX  78537

2 X X Ferris, Flinn & Medina, LLC Frank A. Ferris, PE 956-364-2236 f.ferris@ferrisandflinn.com

1405 N. Stuart Place Rd.

Harlingen, TX  78552

E X X AGC Sanjuana Schwarz 956-423-0174 sanjuana@rgvagc.org

PO Box 391

Harlingen, TX  78551

E X X Dodge Construction Network Brandi Flanagan 844-326-3826 brandi.flanagan@construction.com

Mharnee Abela 413-930-4076 mharnee.abela@construction.com

E X X Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC Heidi Shaffer 210-564-6900 heidi@virtualbx.com

4047 Naco Perrin Blvd., Ste. 202

San Antonio, TX  78217

E X X Amtek Kaylan Burke amtek.austin@amtekusa.com
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E X X ConstructConnect Justine Cataylo 323-602-5079 justine.cataylo@constructconnect.com

E X RBM Contractors, LLC Lily Herrera 956-520-8707 lily@rbmcontractors.com

2919 N. Kenyon Rd., Ofc. 2 Cone Salinas cone@rbmcontractors.com

Edinburg, TX  78542

E X HUESKER Inc. Roy G. McClinton 704-927-7908 rmcclinton@HUESKER.com

PO Box 411529

Charlotte, NC 28241

X Fresno Valves & Castings, Inc. Rich Kobe 559-834-2511 rickjk@fresnovalves.com

E X Foremost Paving, Inc. James Eckroat 956-316-8962 jim@fpitex.com

E X Rain for Rent Rick Heyser 361-881-1346 rheyser@rainforrent.com

1034 Southern Minerals Rd.

Corpus Christi, TX  78409
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E X RP Constructors, Inc. Robert Pfeiffer 512-392-5111 rpfeiffer@rpconstructorsinc.com

9455 N. Interstate 35

New Braunfels, TX  78130

E X Anahuac Infrastructure, LLC Vanessa Perez 956-295-1217 admin@anahuacinfra.com

34127 Quail Dr.

San Benito, TX  78586

E X GO Underground Joe Olivares 956-412-6100 goexcavate@yahoo.com

217 E. Monroe Ave.

Harlingen, TX  78550

E X Clore Equipment Erick Galvan 956-748-4713 erick@cloreconstruction.com

21220 FM 1420

Harlingen, TX 78550

E X 3E Logistics Yvonne Gonzalez 956-587-2972 yvonne.3elogistics@gmail.com

3309 W. Alberta

Edcouch,  TX 78538

E X Mor-Wil, LLC Albert Garza 956-276-4702 admin@mor-wil.com
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E X Western Environmental Liner James Cottle 559-974-7253 jcottle@westernliner.com

8121 W. Harrison St.

Tolleson, AZ  85353
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